
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

 DEPARTMENT OF SPACE


RAJYA SABHA


UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 1094

TO BE ANSWERED ON THURSDAY, DECEMBER 15, 2022


BUDGET FOR SPACE RESEARCH


1094.  DR. V. SIVADASAN:


Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:


(a) the revised estimates in the Union Budget for Space research during the last five years;

(b) the amount of money allocated to Indian Space Research Organisation and Vikram

Sarabhai Space Centre during the last five years, institution-wise and year-wise details

thereof;

(c) the number of missions that have succeeded, year-wise figures for the last five years;

and

(d) the total number of missions that have been launched, year-wise figures for the last

five years?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PUBLIC

GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

****

(a) The allocation in revised estimates under the head “Space Research” during the last five years is given below:

Sl. No. Financial Year
Revised Estimates

(₹ in Crores)

1 2017-18 9,122.02

2 2018-19 11,155.00

3 2019-20 13,086.26

4 2020-21 9,478.20

5 2021-22 12,608.00


(b)   The budget (revised estimates) allocated to Indian Space Research Organization and

Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre during the last five years is given below:

Sl.

No.

Financial

Year

Revised Estimates (₹ in Crores)

Indian Space Research Organization /

Department of Space
Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre

1 2017-18 9,158.92 1,368.90

2 2018-19 11,200.00 1,385.51

3 2019-20 13,139.26 1,463.09

4 2020-21 9,500.00 1,206.00

5 2021-22 12,642.00 1,458.00


(c) & (d)

The total number of missions launched and the number of successful missions during the last five years is as given below:


*****


Sl. No. Financial Year
Number of missions

launched

Number of Missions

Succeeded

1 2017-18 15 12

2 2018-19 14 14

3 2019-20 11 11

4 2020-21 5 5

5 2021-22 5 3

